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JOIN US IN DUR SkyPDOL

Open every Friday & Saturday after 3pm.

Book your table now.

All spirits are served in 50ml measures.
25ml measures are available on request.

All wine by the glass is served in 175ml measures.
125ml measures are available on request.

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



Champagne List

Selection By Glass - Brut

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label,Brut, NV
Perrier Jouet, Gran Cru Brut NV
Duval Leroy, Rosé Prestige,

Premier Cru, Brut NV

Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, NV
Louis Roederer, Brut Rosé, 2013

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque,Brut, 2011

Champagne Brut

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, NV
Perrier Jouet, Gran Cru, Brut, NV
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, NV
Benoit Lahaye, Brut Nature, NV

Deutz, Brut Classic, NV

Bollinger Special Cuvée, NV

Cédric Bouchard, Rose De Jeanne, NV

Champagne Rosé

Duval Leroy, Premier Cru, Brut Rosé, NV
Louis Roederer, Brut Rosé, 2013
Bollinger, NV Rosé

Dom Pérignon Vintage Rosé, 2005

20
22

22
23
26
55

88
95
99
119
121
143
198

110
143
160
660



Prestige Cuvées £

Bollinger, Grande Année, 2007 209
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Brut, 2011 270
Dom Pérignon, Brut 2009 330
Cristal, 2008 385
Krug, Grande Cuvée, NV 396
Bollinger RD, 2002 440

Billecart Salmon, Le Clos Saint-Hilaire, 1998 759

Dom Pérignon, 1998 814
Larger Formats Champagne £
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, NV 170
Deutz, Brut Classic, NV 198
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, NV 198
Bollinger Special Cuvee 286
Dom Perignon, 2005 890

Louis Roederer, Cristal, 2006 1375



Wine List

White Wine £

Viognier, Delas, Vin de Pays, Pays d'Oc,
France, 2017 14 /50

Riesling, Leon Boesch, 'Les Grandes lignes',
Alsace, France, 2016 15/52

Sauvignon Blanc, Huia,
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2017 16/55

Chenin Blanc, 'Te Arai' Millton,
Gisbourne, New Zealand, 2016 17 /60

Chardonnay, M3, Shaw and Smith,
Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2016 19/68

Chablis Premier Cru Vaillons,
Billaud Simon, France, 2016 75

Meursault Premier Cru Las Charmes, Fanny Sabre,
France, 2016 120

Served from Coravin

Chardonnay, Chassagne - Montrachet,
'Les Encegnieres', Marc Colin,
Burgundy, France, 2015 27 /100

Rosé Wine £

Chateau Plaisance, Cotes du Frontonnais,
France, 2017 14 /48

BY. OTT, Cétes de Provence,
France, 2017 15/52



Red Wine £

Pinot Noir, Domaine Roux, Burgundy,
France, 2015 14 /50

Malbec, Single Vineyard, Luigi Bosca,
Lujan de Cuyo, Mendoza,
Argentina, 2016 16 /56

Syrah, Spinifex, Barossa,

Australia, 2016 17 /64

Tempranillo Blend, Rioja, Roda,
Reserva, Spain, 2014 18/78

Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon Blend,
Chateau La Grave Figeac, Saint-Emillon,
Bordeaux, France, 2012 20/ 86

Chambolle-Musigny,Domaine Amiot Servelle,
Burgundy, France, 2014 130

Served from Coravin
Nebbiolo, Barolo,

'Marcenasco', Renato Ratti,
Piedmont, Italy, 2014 25/98

All wine by the glass are served in 175ml measures.
125ml measures are available on request.

Vintages are subject to availability



GONG
SIGNATURE

BAIJOU
£20

A modern interpretation of the classic
Bijou cocktail, this is a triumph of balance
and subtlety. Both punchy and reserved
simultaneously, this clever take on a classic
might soon be a classic itself.

Hong Kong Baijiu, Roku, Antica Formula,
Green Chartreuse, Campari, Gold

HONG KONG SAUDADE
£20

Created as a Baijiu laced riff on the classic
Caipirinha, this drinks owes it's name to
origin of the Brazilian muse and the heritage
of the Baijiu spirit. Fruity and sharp with an
elegant finish.

Hong Kong Baijiu, Cachaca Abelha, Peach,
Agave, Bitters, Togarashi

MARCO POLO
£20

An ode to the classic Amaretto Sour, this
cocktail merges the floral elegance and
complexity of Baijiu into perfect harmony with
tart citrus and sweet Amaretto. Silky, smooth
and moreish.

Hong Kong Baijiu, Absolut Elyz, Amaretto,
Lemon, Egg, Peychaud's Bitters

PRINCESS OF CHINA
£20

Delicate, floral and effervescent, this sparkling
cocktail is the ideal way to begin, continue
or end any encounter. A touch of class fit for
royalty.

Hong Kong Baijiu, Cocchi Americano Rosa,
Rose, Raspberry, Kumquat, Veuve Clicquot

Baijiu is the world's most popular spirit.
Commonly consumed as a neat shot,
this spirit sells over 5 billion litres a year
worldwide. Our expertly crafted cocktails
highlight different elements of the Baijiu

fiavour profile, elevating it to new heights.



GONG
CLASSICS

RUSSIAN SPRING PUNCH
£20

According to Dick Bradsell, this drink
was created in the 1980's in London for a
party where all the guests were bringing

champagne. A Bradsellian masterpiece and
one of the most popular drinks in modern
British cocktail culture.

Absolut Elyx, Créme de Cassis, Sugar,
Lemon, Veuve Clicquot

EL PRESIDENTE
£20

First mentioned in a 1919 article in the New
York Evening Telegram, this Cuban drink was
apparently named in honour of Mario Garcia
Menocal, president of the Cuba from 1913 to
1921. Known as an aristocrat of the cocktail
world, this is our interpretation of the original.

Havana Seleccion de Maestros. Cocchi
Vermouth di Torino, Dry Curacao, Grenadine

GONG NEGRONI
£20

The most widely reported version of the origin
of the Negroni is that it was invented at Caffe
Casoni in Florence, Italy in 1919. This is our
reworked homage to one of the greatest classic
cocktails of all time. Punchy, bitter and potent,
this is a Negroni with attitude.

Sipsmith VJOP, Campari, Cynar, Cocchi
Vermouth di Torino

BULLETPROOF
£20

This straight up whisky based gentleman's
drink oozes scents of leather and smoke for
a punchy nightcap. Inspired by Francis Ford
Coppola, director of 'The Godfather'. First
featured in our "Director's Cut" menu from
2018.

Cardhu 12yr Single Malt, Oloroso Sherry,
Italicus Bergamotto, Liquid smoke



FRENCH 75
£23

The drink dates to World War I, and an early
form was created in 1915 in Paris

Beefeater 24, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Veuve
Clicquot NV

CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL
£28

The first recipe citation of the cocktail goes
back the "The BarTenders Guide"

Martell X0, Angostura Bitters soaked sugar
cube, Perrier Jouet Grand Brut NV

TOMMY'S MARGARITA
£31
Tommy’s Margarita was invented by Tequila
legend Julio Bermejo at Tommy’s Mexican
Restaurant in San Francisco, California

Don Julio 1942, Lime Juice, Agave nectar

MARY PICKFORD
£34

A Prohibition Era cocktail Named for
Canadian-American film actress Mary
Pickford.

Havana 15 yrs , Grenadine, Pineapple Juice,
Luxardo Maraschino

AFFINITY
£38

The Affinity cocktail was first mentioned in
The New York Sun, October 28, 1907.

Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Noilly Prat,
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino, Angostura
Bitters

ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS
ARE AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST



Soft Drinks, Juices &
Mineral Water

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola / Diet Coke 200ml
Fever Tree Tonic Water / Light Tonic Water

Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale / Lemonade

Lemon Tonic 200ml
Juices

Apple / Pineapple

Cranberry / Tomato 200ml
Freshly Squeezed

Orange / Grapefruit 200ml

Mineral Water

Still / Sparkling 330ml
Still / Sparkling 750ml
San Pellegrino 750ml
Aperitifs

Italicus, Italy 20%
Absinthe & Pastis

Pernod Pastis, France 40%
La Fée Blanche, France 53%
Pernod Absinthe, France 68%
Bitters & Amari

Amaro Montenegro 23%
Aperol, Italy 11%
Branca Menta, Italy 30%
Campari, Italy 25%
Cynar, Italy 16.5%
Fernet Branca, Italy 39%

Aromatised wines & Vermouth

Noilly Prat, France 18%
Lillet Blanc, France 17%
Punt e Mes, Italy 16%
Cocchi Americano, Italy 16%
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino, Italy 16%
Cocchi Barolo Chinato, Italy 16%

Antica Formula, Italy 16.5%

12

10
14
16

11

11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
13
13



Whisky & Whiskey
Single Malt Whisky

Campeltown

Springbank 10 Years

Lowland
Auchentoshan Three Wood

Highland

Glenmorangie 10 Years
Cardhu 12 Year
Dalmore 15 Years
Oban 14 Years
Dalmore 18 Years

Dalmore King Alexander III
Speyside

Glenfarclas 12 Years,

Sherry Matured

lenfiddich 15 Years, Solera
Balvenie 21 Years, Port Wood
Glenfarclas 25 Years,
Balvenie 30 Years

Isle of Islay

Lagavulin 16 Years

Lagavulin 8 Years

Port Charlotte 2008

Octomore 9.1 American Oak 5 Yrs
Caol Ila 18 Years

Port Ellen 1978, 8th Release 29yrs

Isle of Skye

Talisker 10 Years

Blended Scotch Whisky

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Irish Whiskey

Jameson

Teeling

46%

43%

40%
40%
40%
43%
43%
40%

43%
40%
43%
43%
47.3%

43%
48%
50%
59.1%
43%
55.3%

45.8%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
46%

14

15

14
16
20
22
33
35

14
14
39
43
150

15
18
17
27
42
242

14

16
15
15
18
18
42

14
19



Whisky & Whiskey

Japanese Whisky £
Nikka From The Barrel 51%
Yamazaki 12 Years 43%
Yamazaki 18 Years 43%
Hakushu 18 Years 43%
Hibiki 17 Years 43%
Yamazaki Mizunara 18 Years 48%

Taiwanese Whiskey
Kavalan 57.9%

Bourbon & Rye Whiskey

Bulleit Rye 45%
Evan Williams Single Barrel 2004 43.3%
Woodford Reserve 43.2%
Elijah Craig 12 Years 47%
Maker’s Mark 50%
Sazerac Rye 45%
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 45%
Mitcher’s US *1 Small Batch 45.7%
Mitcher’s Sour Mash 43%
Mitcher’s Single Barrel 42.4%

Cognac, Armagnac

& Calvados

Cognac

H by Hine 40%
Martell VS 40%
Martell XO 40%
AE. Dor XO 40%
Remy Martin XO 40%
Hennessy XO 40%
Bache Gabrielson Hors d’Age 40%
Hine 1975 Grande Champagne 40%
Louis XIII de Remy Martin 40%
Lor De Jean Martell 40%
Armagnac

Baron de Sigognac VSOP 40%

Clos Martin 1989 Folle Blanche 40%
Darroze 1993

Domaine de Petit Carrique 51%
Calvados
Dupont VSOP 42%

Chateau du Breuil 15 Years 41%

18
25
50
60
120
220

29

38

14
14
25
26
28
30
46
86
311
473

14
26

30

16
22



Gin & Vodka

Gin & Genever

Hayman’s Sloe Gin, UK
Jensen’s Bermondsey Gin, UK
Jensen’s Old Tom, UK
Plymouth, UK

Tanqueray, UK

Beefeater 24, UK

Fords London Dry Gin, UK
Sipsmith, UK

Hendrick’s, UK

Sipsmith VJOP, UK
Tanqueray No. 10, UK
Roku, Japan

Plymouth Navy Strength
Van Wees Oude Genever,
Netherlands

Star of Bombay, UK

The Botanist, UK

Monkey 47, Germany

Peter in Florence, Italy

Vodka

Zubrowka, Poland

Ketel One, Netherlands
Ketel One Citroen, Netherlands
Absolut Elyx, Sweden
Ivan The Terrible, Russia
Belvedere, Poland

Grey Goose, France
Ciroc, France

Chase, UK

Konik’s Tail, Poland
VKA Organic, Italy
Stolichnaya Elit, Russia

Beluga Goldline, Russia

26%
43%
43%
40%
43.1%
45%
45%
41.6%
44%
57.7%
47.3%
43%
57%

35%
47.5%
46%
47%
43%

40%
40%
40%
42.3%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

11
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16

16
17
17
17
18

14
14
14
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
38



Rhum & Rum

Rhum Agricole

Barbancourt 8 Years Old, Haiti
Damoiseau XO, Guadeloupe
Rhum J.M. 2001, Martinique

Rum

Kalani, Mexico

Myer’s, Jamaica

Bacardi 8, Cuba

El Dorado 12 Years, Guyana
Havana Club 3 Years
Havana Club 7 Years

Mount Gay, Black Barrel,Barbados

Diplomatico Reserva Exlusiva,
Venezuela

Ron Zacapa

Centenario Solera 23, Guatemala

Plantation 5 Years Old

Grand Reserve, Barbados
Botran 18 Years, Guatemela
Plantation Pineapple, Barbados

Santa Teresa 1796 Rum, Venezuela

Havana Club,

Seleccion de Maestros, Cuba
Zacapa XO Centenario
Havana Club 15 Years

El Dorado 25 Years, Guyana
Black Tot, Royal Naval,

43%
42%
46.6%

37.5%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%

40%

40%
40%
40%
40%

45%
40%
40%
43%
54.3%

Eau de Vie & Grappa

G. Miclo Poire William
Grande Reserve
Poli Po’ Morbida (Moscato)

40%
40%

14
20
26

14
15
15

15
15
15
16

17

18

18
18
19
19

19
30
40
88

140

£

14



Tequila & Mezcal

Tapatio Blanco
Tapatio Blanco 110
Don Julio Reposado
Illegal Joven, Mezcal
Don Julio Afiejo
Patron Silver

Del Maguey Papalome
Don Julio, 1942

Sake and Shochu

Isake Classic

Fuku Yuzu Kobe Shu Sake
Kabuki Kijoshu Vintage
Shochu Ninki Mungi Hanatare

Fortified Wines

Sherry

La Gitana, Manzanilla, Bodega
Hidalgo, Jerez, Spain

40%
55%
38%
40%
38%
40%
45%
38%

14.7%
14%
17%
44%

15%

La Triana , Pedro Ximenez ,Jerez, Spain 15%

Don Jose Oloroso , Romate range

Port

Taylor’s 10 Years Tawny Por
Quinta do Noval LBV
Unfiltered Port, 2007

18%

20%

19.5%

Bottled Beer & Cider

Bitburger Drive

Aspall Suffolk Cyder
Meantime London Lager
Tsingtao

Anspach & Hobday IPA
Anspach & Hobday The Porter

0.05%
5.5%
4.5%
4.8%
6%
6.7%

14
15
16
16
17
17
28
30

12
19
22
24

10
12
12

12

14

10
10
10
11
11



Follow us on Instagram

@GONG_BAR



